
CNG Fueling Station Training

Spring Valley, NV • August 24-27, 2015

First Name Last Name Company Title Address

Joseph Benyon Los Angeles Department of Water & Power Mechanical Engineering Associate 111 N. Hope St.

Timothy Campbell Omnitrans Safety & Regulatory Manager 1700 W. 5th Street

Jack Dooley Omnitrans Director of Maintenance 1700 W. 5th Street

Joseph Dougherty Cherokee Nation Entertainment Facilities 777 West Cherokee Street

John Flores City of Corpus Christi Gas Dept. General Foreman 4225 S. Port

April Howard Cherokee Nation Entertainment Price Book Associate 777 West Cherokee Street

Mary Huffman Cherokee Nation Entertainment Manager of OPI 777 West Cherokee Street

Kasey Johnson Cherokee Nation Entertainment Manager of Retail Services 777 West Cherokee Street

Lev Mabel MARTA Manager, Elec. & Mech. Engineering 2424 Piedmont Road, NE

Scott Mattison ET Environmental Design Manager 660 South Second Ave.

Mark Montgomery Omnitrans Facilities Manager 1700 W. 5th Street

Oscar Tostado Omnitrans Maintenance Manager 1700 W. 5th Street

Yan Urshansky MARTA Mechanical Engineer 2424 Piedmont Road, NE
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City State Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Los Angeles CA 90012 213-367-0231 joseph.benyon@LADWP.com 300-400 X

San Bernardino CA 92411 909-379-7125 timothy.campbell@omnitrans.org 150

San Bernardino CA 92411 919-379-7183 jack.dooley@omnitrans.org 175 60

Catoosa OK 74015 918-207-3500 joseph.dougherty@cnent.com

Corpus Christi TX 78415 361-885-6925 johnf@cctexas.com 150 300-400 X

Catoosa OK 74015 918-384-5910 april.howard@cnent.com X

Catoosa OK 74015 918-456-5578 mary.huffman@cnent.com

Catoosa OK 74015 918-207-3587 kasey.johnson@cnent.com

Atlanta GA 30324 404-848-4577 jstarling@itsmarta.com 400 100 X

Ketchum ID 83340 208-928-7361 smattison@etenv.com 0 0

San Bernardino CA 92411 919-379-7175 mark.montgomery@omnitrans.org 175 60

San Bernardino CA 92411 919-379-7483 oscar.tostado@omnitrans.org 170 15-20

Atlanta GA 30324 404-848-4449 jstarling@itsmarta.com 450 100 X
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Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dryers

Plan to 

Purchase 

Compressors

X 3 600, 800, 400 scfm Yes 2 4

X 3

X X

1 1 1

X X 3 696 scfm Yes Yes Yes

1

1 125-280 scfm

X X 2 4400 scfm Yes 1 6

0 0 0 0

X X 2 2 2 TBD

X X 2 2 2 3

X X 2 4400 scfm Yes 1 6
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Plan to 

Purchase 

Storage Units

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dispensers Additional Comments

6 4

Class C vehicles

3 1

Yes Yes

1 4

0 0

TBD TBD Class C cutaways

2 4 Cutway Vans

1 4


